2023 | Orchestra Collection | Price List
Quality products. Dedicated service.
Note: All prices are shown as LIST price, for NET pricing please contact your sales representative HERE.
Version 2.17.2023
Brady
Communal Tables
37

Communal Tables
Statement of Line
Brady
36
Open Market
Standard includes:
• 1.5" Solid maple top with eased edge
• 14-Gauge steel base
• Nylon glides
• Foot rest on 36" counter and 42" bar height tables
• Shipped ready to assemble
Options available
• Standard solid wood finishes
• Standard metal finishes
Part Number Description D" x W" x H" Price
BR244830-M BRADY, Table, 24" x 48", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
24 × 48 × 30 $2,224
BR246030-M BRADY, Table, 24" x 60", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
24 × 60 × 30 $2,484
BR247230-M BRADY, Table, 24" x 72", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
24 × 72 × 30 $2,926
BR248430-M BRADY, Table, 24" x 84", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
24 × 84 × 30 $3,138
BR249430-M BRADY, Table, 24" x 94", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
24 × 94 × 30 $3,332
BR306030-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 60", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 60 × 30 $2,653
BR307230-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 72", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 72 × 30 $3,257
BR308430-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 84", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 84 × 30 $3,432
BR309430-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 94", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 94 × 30 $3,731
BR366030-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 60", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 60 × 30 $3,042
BR367230-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 72", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 72 × 30 $3,480
BR368430-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 84", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 84 × 30 $3,795
BR369430-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 94", 30" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 94 × 30 $4,264
Brady | Orchestra Collection | Tables
37
Open Market
Open Market
Part Number Description D" x W" x H" Price
BR306036-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 60", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 60 × 36 $4,053
BR307236-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 72", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 72 × 36 $4,800
BR308436-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 84", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 84 × 36 $5,111
BR309436-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 94", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 94 × 36 $5,378
BR366036-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 60", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 60 × 36 $4,308
BR367236-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 72", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 72 × 36 $5,057
BR368436-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 84", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 84 × 36 $5,367
BR369436-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 94", 36" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 94 × 36 $5,635
Part Number Description D" x W" x H" Price
BR306042-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 60", 42" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 60 × 42 $4,490
BR307242-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 72", 42" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 72 × 42 $5,311
BR308442-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 84", 42" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 84 × 42 $5,651
BR309442-M BRADY, Table, 30" x 94", 42" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
30 × 94 × 42 $5,945
BR366042-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 60", 42" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge
36 × 60 × 42 $4,770
BR367242-M BRADY, Table, 36" x 72", 42" Height, Solid Maple Top
with Eased Edge

Bowen
39
Open Market
Open Market
Standard includes:
• ACRE outdoor composite top made from rice hulls
• 5.5" Wide slats spaced .375" apart
• 2.5" Radius corners on tops and plate base
• Steel base with 3" round column
• Plastic glides
• Shipped ready to assemble
Options available
• Select solid wood finishes
• Standard metal finishes
Part Number Description D" x W" x H" Price
BWP242430 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 24", 30" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 24 × 30 $1,736
BWP243030 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 30", 30" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 30 × 30 $2,011
BWP243630 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 36", 30" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 36 × 30 $2,276
BWP303030 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 30" x 30", 30" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
30 × 30 × 30 $2,104
BWP303630 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 30" x 36", 30" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
30 × 36 × 30 $2,733
BWP363630 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 36" x 36", 30" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
36 × 36 × 30 $2,854
Part Number Description D" x W" x H" Price
BWP242436 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 24", 36" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 24 × 36 $1,865
BWP243036 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 30", 36" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 30 × 36 $2,141
BWP243636 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 36", 36" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 36 × 36 $2,405
BWP303036 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 30" x 30", 36" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
30 × 30 × 36 $2,233
BWP303636 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 30" x 36", 36" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
30 × 36 × 36 $2,863
BWP363636 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 36" x 36", 36" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
36 × 36 × 36 $2,984
Outdoor | Orchestra Collection | Tables
40
Open Market
Part Number Description D" x W" x H" Price
BWP242442 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 24", 42" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 24 × 42 $1,995
BWP243042 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 30", 42" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 30 × 42 $2,269
BWP243642 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 24" x 36", 42" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
24 × 36 × 42 $2,535
BWP303042 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 30" x 30", 42" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
30 × 30 × 42 $2,363
BWP303642 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 30" x 36", 42" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
30 × 36 × 42 $2,992
BWP363642 BOWEN OUTDOOR TABLE, 36" x 36", 42" Height,
Composite Acre Top with Bullnose Edge
36 × 36 × 42 $3,112
Outdoor | Orchestra Collection | Tables
41